NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA67072Q1046 WKN: 67072Q104 Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

NuVista Energy Ltd. is a condensate and natural gas company, which engages in the exploration, development, and production of oil
and natural gas reserves. The firm focuses on the scalable and repeatable condensate-rich Montney formation in the Alberta Deep
Basin. The company was founded on April 7, 2003 and is headquartered in Calgary, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
199,291,000
1,111,750,000
2,858,762,000
2,115,032,000

0
74,114,000
192,293,000
750,728,000
17,358,000
3,058,053,000 3,058,053,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
283,556,000

1,183,769,000
2,538,110,000

1,935,493,000
41,890,000

81,731,000
216,362,000

669,811,000

1,540,000

2,821,666,000 2,821,666,000

2023
IFRS

69.16%
44.59%

2023
22.79%

2021
Assets Liabilities and equity

88,537,000
1,228,275,000

2,303,447,000
1,435,817,000

0
113,162,000
192,694,000
763,473,000
26,515,000

2,391,984,000 2,391,984,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
97 89
68.59% 60.03%
45.79% 66.59%
2022 2021
22.51% 23.26%
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NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA67072Q1046  WKN: 67072Q104

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Pentti Karkkainen Chairman of Supervisory Board
Deborah Stein Member of Supervisory Board
Grant Zawalsky Member of Supervisory Board
Kate Holzhauser Member of Supervisory Board
Keith MacPhail Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Lutey Member of Supervisory Board
Ronald Eckhardt Member of Supervisory Board
Ronald Poelzer Member of Supervisory Board
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2023 2022
1,253,465,000 1,528,201,000
367,678,000 631,045,000
351,670,410 582,953,963
476,233,000 814,391,000
721,342,000 844,816,000
-39,035,000 -39,754,000
108,555,000 183,346,000
0 0

- 10,752,548

Members of Management Board

Jonathan A. Wright
Chris LeGrow
Joshua T. Truba
Kevin Asman

Mike J. Lawford
Ross L. Andreachuk
Ryan Paulgaard
Tanya Dickison

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
817,891,000
264,672,000
270,640,598
344,882,000
338,578,000
-51,661,000

80,210,000
0
6,272,029
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