NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA67072Q1046 WKN: 67072Q104 Asset Class: Stock

Company

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD **2024/04/16** 22:00:00 **Price**

12.12 CAD

Difference 2.59%(0.19)

13.00 12.00 11.00

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Contact Details

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD. Tel: +1-403-538-8500 -- Fax: +1-403-538-8505

525-8th Avenue SW, Suite Web:

2500 <u>http://www.nuvistaenergy.com</u>

T2P 1G1 Calgary E-mail:

investor.relations@nvaenergy.com

Company Profile

NuVista Energy Ltd. is a condensate and natural gas company, which engages in the exploration, development, and production of oil and natural gas reserves. The firm focuses on the scalable and repeatable condensate-rich Montney formation in the Alberta Deep Basin. The company was founded on April 7, 2003 and is headquartered in Calgary, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20	22	20:	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	199,291,000		283,556,000		88,537,000	
Common stock capital		1,111,750,000		1,183,769,000		1,228,275,000
Fixed assets	2,858,762,000		2,538,110,000		2,303,447,000	
Equity capital of a company		2,115,032,000		1,935,493,000		1,435,817,000
Cash and cash equivalents	0		41,890,000		0	
Accrued liabilities		74,114,000		81,731,000		113,162,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		192,293,000		216,362,000		192,694,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		750,728,000		669,811,000		763,473,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		17,358,000		1,540,000		26,515,000
Total assets	3,058,053,000	3,058,053,000	2,821,666,000	2,821,666,000	2,391,984,000	2,391,984,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	97	89
Equity ratio	69.16%	68.59%	60.03%
Debt-equity ratio	44.59%	45.79%	66.59%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	22.79%	22.51%	23.26%

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA67072Q1046 WKN: 67072Q104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	1,253,465,000	1,528,201,000	817,891,000
Net income	367,678,000	631,045,000	264,672,000
EBIT	351,670,410	582,953,963	270,640,598
Operating income before taxes	476,233,000	814,391,000	344,882,000
Cash Flow	721,342,000	844,816,000	338,578,000
Net interest income	-39,035,000	-39,754,000	-51,661,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	108,555,000	183,346,000	80,210,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	-	10,752,548	6,272,029

Board of Directors	
Pentti Karkkainen	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Deborah Stein	Member of Supervisory Board
Grant Zawalsky	Member of Supervisory Board
Kate Holzhauser	Member of Supervisory Board
Keith MacPhail	Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Lutey	Member of Supervisory Board
Ronald Eckhardt	Member of Supervisory Board
Ronald Poelzer	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Jonathan A. Wright	Chairman of Managing Board		
Chris LeGrow	Member of Executive Committee		
Joshua T. Truba	Member of Executive Committee		
Kevin Asman	Member of Executive Committee		
Mike J. Lawford	Member of Executive Committee		
Ross L. Andreachuk	Member of Executive Committee		
Ryan Paulgaard	Member of Executive Committee		
Tanya Dickison	Member of Executive Committee		